8:00 am
9:00 am

9:05 am

10:00 am

10:20 am
10:30 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:15 pm

2:45 pm

@M MPCA [virtu|aLLY SUPPORTING

N e MICHIGAN
(] maqin MChN HEALTH CENTERS

340B Network Meeting

May 17%, 2024 | Eagle Crest, Ypsilanti

May 17, 2024

Registration & Breakfast
Welcome

NACHC 340B Legislative update

MPCA 340B Legislative update

Break
MPA Legislative update
Open Q&A/ Discussion
Lunch

EHR Discussion and Peer Learning with Finance

Break

Yes Rx Cancer Drug Repository Network

Joint Pharmacy, Revenue Cycle & Finance Facilitated
Discussion

Vacheria Keys

Director of Policy and
Regulatory Affairs, NACHC
Frank Waters, Director of
Policy & Government Affairs,
MPCA /Natalie VanAcker,
Policy & Advocacy Specialist,
MPCA

Eric Roath, Director of
Government Affairs, MPA

Kelsea Frazier, Senior Manager
of Finance & Revenue Cycle
Services, MPCA / Bruce Maki,
Director of Health Information
Technology, MPCA

Emily Mackler, Founder/CMO,
Siobhan Norman,
Founder/CEO Yes Rx

Kelsea Frazier, Senior Manager
of Finance & Revenue Cycle
Services, MPCA / Lindsay
Sailor, Health Center Support
Manager, MPCA



	340B Network Meeting May 17th, 2024 | Eagle Crest, Ypsilanti

