

340B Network Meeting

May 17th, 2024 | Eagle Crest, Ypsilanti

May 17, 2024		
8:00 am	Registration & Breakfast	
9:00 am	Welcome	
9:05 am	NACHC 340B Legislative update	Vacheria Keys Director of Policy and Regulatory Affairs, NACHC
10:00 am	MPCA 340B Legislative update	Frank Waters, Director of Policy & Government Affairs, MPCA /Natalie VanAcker, Policy & Advocacy Specialist, MPCA
10:20 am	Break	
10:30 am	MPA Legislative update	Eric Roath, Director of Government Affairs, MPA
11:30 am	Open Q&A/ Discussion	,
12:00 pm	Lunch	
1:00 pm	EHR Discussion and Peer Learning with Finance	Kelsea Frazier, Senior Manager of Finance & Revenue Cycle Services, MPCA / Bruce Maki, Director of Health Information Technology, MPCA
2:00 pm	Break	<i>5,</i>
2:15 pm	Yes Rx Cancer Drug Repository Network	Emily Mackler, Founder/CMO, Siobhan Norman, Founder/CEO Yes Rx
2:45 pm	Joint Pharmacy, Revenue Cycle & Finance Facilitated Discussion	Kelsea Frazier, Senior Manager of Finance & Revenue Cycle Services, MPCA / Lindsay Sailor, Health Center Support Manager, MPCA